College of Music, University of Colorado Boulder

2023 CU Boulder Wind Band Conducting Symposium

Sunday, June 4:

5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:45-8:00 p.m.

Monday, June 5:

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 6:

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Schedule

June 4-9, 2023
(ver. 4.24.23)

Registration
CU Boulder College of Music

Welcome session (E160) [unless otherwise noted, all sessions will be in E160]

Bologne rehearsal observation with Dr. McKinney

UG Conductors meet with Dr. Steinmetz (S337)

Chamber Conducting (1st session)
Bologne

BREAK

Clinic: McKinney rehearsal observation debrief
LUNCH

Band Conducting (1st session)

BREAK

Q&A session with all clinicians

Dessert reception

UG Conductors meet with Dr. Dockendorf (S334)

Chamber Conducting (2nd session)
Bologne

BREAK
Clinic: Dr. Dockendorf

LUNCH
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1:30-4:15 p.m. Band Conducting (2nd session)
[Band Track and UG conductors]

4:15 p.m. Q & A session

Optional Evening Social Gathering

Wednesday, June 7:

8:30 a.m. UG Conductors meet with Dr. McKinney (S336)
9:00 a.m. Chamber Conducting (3™ session)
Strauss
11:00 a.m. BREAK
11:15 a.m. Strauss rehearsal observation with Prof. Junkin
12:30 p.m. LUNCH
2:00 p.m. Band Conducting (3™ session)
4:00 p.m. BREAK
4:15 p.m. Q & A session

Optional Evening Social Gathering

Thursday, June 8:

8:30 a.m. UG Conductors meet with Prof. Junkin (S336)
9:00 a.m. Chamber Conducting (4th session)
Strauss
10:30 a.m. BREAK
10:45 a.m. Clinic: Dr. Steinmetz
12:00 p.m. LUNCH
1:30-4:15 p.m. Band Conducting (4" session) [Band Track & UG Conductors]
4:15 p.m. Q & A session

Optional Evening Social Gathering

Friday, June 9:

9:00 a.m. Band Conducting-All participants (band, chamber and UG will choose one piece from the band repertoire
list to conduct)

11:00 a.m. - Final Q & A session
12:00pm
] 301 UCB
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Repertoire:
Chamber Conducting Track:

Joseph Bologne, Chevalier de Saint-Georges, arr. Derek Stoughton—Overture to “L’Amant Anonyme” (Symphony No.
2) [available through Murphy Music Press: https://murphymusicpress.com/products/w-990]
Richard Strauss—Suite in B-flat, Op. 4 (movements 1, 2, 3 only)

Band and Undergraduate Conducting Track:

Kelijah Dunton—Stillwater

Percy Grainger/ed. Fennell—Lincolnshire Posy (movements 2, 5, 6 only)
Gustav Holst/ed. Matthews—First Suite in E-flat (all movements)

Cait Nishimura—Chasing Sunlight

Katahj Copley—Halcyon Hearts
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