2023 CU Boulder Wind Band Conducting Symposium Schedule

June 4-9, 2023

(ver. 4.24.23)

Sunday, June 4:	
5:30 p.m.	Registration CU Boulder College of Music
6:00 p.m.	Welcome session (E160) [unless otherwise noted, all sessions will be in E160]
6:45-8:00 p.m.	Bologne rehearsal observation with Dr. McKinney
Monday, June 5:	
8:30 a.m.	UG Conductors meet with Dr. Steinmetz (S337)
9:00 a.m.	Chamber Conducting (1st session) Bologne
11:00 a.m.	BREAK
11:15 a.m.	Clinic: McKinney rehearsal observation debrief
12:30 p.m.	LUNCH
2:00 p.m.	Band Conducting (1st session)
4:00 p.m.	BREAK
4:15 p.m.	Q&A session with all clinicians
7:00 p.m9:00 p.m.	Dessert reception
Tuesday, June 6:	
8:30 a.m.	UG Conductors meet with Dr. Dockendorf (S334)
9:00 a.m.	Chamber Conducting (2nd session) Bologne
10:30 a.m.	BREAK
10:45 a.m.	Clinic: Dr. Dockendorf
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH



1:30-4:15 p.m.	Band Conducting (2nd session) [Band Track and UG conductors]
4:15 p.m.	Q & A session
Optional Evening	Social Gathering
Wednesday, June	e 7:
8:30 a.m.	UG Conductors meet with Dr. McKinney (S336)
9:00 a.m.	Chamber Conducting (3 rd session) Strauss
11:00 a.m.	BREAK
11:15 a.m.	Strauss rehearsal observation with Prof. Junkin
12:30 p.m.	LUNCH
2:00 p.m.	Band Conducting (3 rd session)
4:00 p.m.	BREAK
4:15 p.m.	Q & A session
Optional Evening	Social Gathering
Thursday, June 8	3:
8:30 a.m.	UG Conductors meet with Prof. Junkin (S336)
9:00 a.m.	Chamber Conducting (4th session) Strauss
10:30 a.m.	BREAK
10:45 a.m.	Clinic: Dr. Steinmetz
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH
1:30-4:15 p.m.	Band Conducting (4th session) [Band Track & UG Conductors]
4:15 p.m.	Q & A session
Optional Evening	Social Gathering
Friday, June 9:	
9:00 a.m.	Band Conducting -All participants (band, chamber and UG will choose one piece from the band repertoire list to conduct)
11:00 a.m 12:00pm	Final Q & A session



Repertoire: Chamber Conducting Track:

Joseph Bologne, Chevalier de Saint-Georges, arr. Derek Stoughton—*Overture to "L'Amant Anonyme" (Symphony No. 2)* [available through Murphy Music Press: https://murphymusicpress.com/products/w-990] Richard Strauss—*Suite in B-flat, Op. 4* (movements 1, 2, 3 only)

Band and Undergraduate Conducting Track:

Kelijah Dunton—*Stillwater* Percy Grainger/ed. Fennell—*Lincolnshire Posy* (movements 2, 5, 6 only) Gustav Holst/ed. Matthews—*First Suite in E-flat* (all movements) Cait Nishimura—*Chasing Sunlight* Katahj Copley—*Halcyon Hearts*

